

Local Public Safety Coordinating Council MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON

Executive Committee

June 8, 2020

1:30 - 3:00pm

Zoom Information for Attendees (members will be given a different link)

Register in advance for this meeting:

https://multco-us.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_0XvEih_fSHuZ-HThp78v5g

After registering, you will receive a confirmation email containing information about joining the meeting

Meeting Agenda

Welcome and Meeting Logistics	10 minutes
Chair Deborah Kafoury, Multnomah County	1:30 – 1:40
Abbey Stamp, LPSCC Executive Director	

Multnomah County Criminal Justice Partner Updates	80 minutes
Law Enforcement Agencies (availability TBD)	1:40 – 3:00
Multnomah County Sheriff's Office	
Metropolitan Public Defender	
Multnomah County District Attorney's Office	
Oregon Judicial Department	
Multhomah County Department of Community Justice	
Local Public Safety Coordinating Council	
Chair's Office	

Adjournment